

SERVICE YARD BIO-RETENTION BASINS
City of Eastlake - Bid Opening April 29, 2011

Ref No.	Item No.	Description	Quan.	Unit of Measure	King Excavating Co.		Heckman Excavating, Inc.		Lanco Developers, Inc.		Brookside Construction Services		Nerone & Sons, Inc.	
					Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
1	252	SAW CUTTING PAVEMENT, A.P.P.	450	L.F.	\$2.50	\$1,125.00	\$1.20	\$540.00	\$1.70	\$765.00	\$2.00	\$900.00	\$1.00	\$450.00
2	202	PAVEMENT REMOVAL, A.P.P.	340	S.Y.	\$2.00	\$680.00	\$9.25	\$3,145.00	\$6.00	\$2,040.00	\$12.00	\$4,080.00	\$4.40	\$1,496.00
3	203	EXCAVATION	400	C.Y.	\$10.00	\$4,000.00	\$14.60	\$5,840.00	\$10.00	\$4,000.00	\$10.00	\$4,000.00	\$25.30	\$10,120.00
4	605	4" PERFORATED UNDERDRAIN, A.P.P.	140	L.F.	\$8.00	\$1,120.00	\$24.00	\$3,360.00	\$41.35	\$5,789.00	\$10.00	\$1,400.00	\$50.00	\$7,000.00
5	SPEC.	6" NON-PERFORATED VERTICAL CLEAN-OUT/OBSERVATION/PIPE WITH CAP	20	L.F.	\$10.00	\$200.00	\$9.00	\$180.00	\$9.00	\$180.00	\$11.00	\$220.00	\$4.50	\$90.00
6	604	2-2B INLET AND CASTING	1	EA.	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$960.00	\$960.00
7	604	CASTING ADJUSTED TO GRADE INCLUDE NEW GRATES, A.P.P.	2	EA.	\$900.00	\$1,800.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$650.00	\$1,300.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$375.00	\$750.00
8	712	FILTER FABRIC, ODOT TYPE A	350	S.Y.	\$2.00	\$700.00	\$0.90	\$315.00	\$2.00	\$700.00	\$2.00	\$700.00	\$1.65	\$577.50
9	SPEC.	SOIL FILTER MEDIA	330	C.Y.	\$47.00	\$15,510.00	\$43.00	\$14,190.00	\$38.00	\$12,540.00	\$60.00	\$19,800.00	\$56.30	\$18,579.00
10	SPEC.	MULCH	40	C.Y.	\$35.00	\$1,400.00	\$35.00	\$1,400.00	\$25.00	\$1,000.00	\$45.00	\$1,800.00	\$47.80	\$1,912.00
11	SPEC.	PARKING BLOCK STOPS	10	EA.	\$70.00	\$700.00	\$52.00	\$520.00	\$53.00	\$530.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$120.00	\$1,200.00
12	SPEC.	BOLLARDS	8	EA.	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$440.00	\$3,520.00	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$650.00	\$5,200.00	\$425.00	\$3,400.00
13	661	PERENNIAL/HERBACEOUS PLANTS	238	EA.	\$11.00	\$2,618.00	\$10.00	\$2,380.00	\$21.00	\$4,998.00	\$17.00	\$4,046.00	\$16.90	\$4,022.20
14	SPEC.	SOD/SEED	720	S.F.	\$0.90	\$648.00	\$0.75	\$540.00	\$2.00	\$1,440.00	\$1.20	\$864.00	\$1.95	\$1,404.00
15	SPEC.	CONTINGENCY ALLOWANCE	1	LUMP	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
Subtotal						\$38,201.00		\$40,430.00		\$43,682.00		\$50,310.00		\$54,460.70

Ref No.	Item No.	Alternates A-1 and A-2		Quan.	Unit of Measure	King Excavating Co.		Heckman Excavating, Inc.		Lanco Developers, Inc.		Brookside Construction Services		Nerone & Sons, Inc.	
		Description				Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
A-1	661	TREES		5	EA.	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$470.00	\$2,350.00	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00
A-2	661	SHRUBS		35	EA.	\$71.00	\$2,485.00	\$68.00	\$2,380.00	\$60.00	\$2,100.00	\$48.00	\$1,680.00	\$64.00	\$2,240.00
Subtotal						\$4,985.00		\$4,730.00		\$4,100.00		\$3,180.00		\$3,740.00	

Total Base Bid and Alternates						\$43,186.00		\$45,160.00		\$47,782.00		\$53,490.00		\$58,200.70
--------------------------------------	--	--	--	--	--	--------------------	--	--------------------	--	--------------------	--	--------------------	--	--------------------